

SB161\_J.003

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

SB22-161 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 28, line 5, strike "\$504,419" and substitute
- 2 "\$345,069".
- 3 Page 28, line 8, strike "\$473,369" and substitute "\$314,019".
- 4 Page 28, line 10 strike "4.8" and substitute "3.4".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*